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ITCELL-EMAI/1/2024-ITCell Dated ............, 2024

CIRCULAR

In continuation to this Section Circular No. NEIGR-IT/01/2023/202 Dt.30.04.2024,
additional Gov/NIC email IDs for employees of the Institute has been created and the list of
created email accounts is enclosed herewith.

To access and log into your Gov/NIC email account, employees are requested to follow
the guidelines available in Circular page of the Institute’s Website under the link ‘Steps to

activate email and installation of Kavach'.

For regular employees who have not yet submitted their application, they are directed to
submit their request for email ID creation via Google Form. The link is available in the Circular

page of the Institute’s Website under the link ‘Link for applying Gov / NIC email’,

This issues with the approval of the competent authority.

(Lt. Cdr. Pawan Deep)
Deputy Director (Admn) & Registrar

ITCELL-EMAI/1/2024-ITCell Dated .2.7./??, 2024
Copy to:

1. Director, NEIGRIHMS for kind information.
2. All HOD/Section Head, NEIGRIHMS for information. V

3. Institute's Website for information of all concerned.
vy
/’/
¥
(Lt. Cdr. Pawan Deep)

Deputy Director (Admn) & Registrar
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List of GovINIC created (additional list)

3; Name Designation Email ID

1218 | Sumit Kumar Assistant Professor sumit.kumar0103@neigrihms.gov.in
1219 | Rajith P Physiotherapist rajith. p08@neigrihms.gov.in

1220 | Tapan Chandradeka Cssd Officer t.cdeka26@neigrihms.gov.in

1221 | Vevinia Gracialangstieh Cssd Assistant Grade li | v.glangstieh@neigrihms.gov.in

1222 | Chinmay Dey Ac Mechanic chinmay.dey04@neigrihms.gov.in
1223 | Asish Shil ?:;’;‘?“;igg{ asish.shil1703@neigrihms.gov.in
1224 | Marygrace Ngoruh Nursing Officer marygrace.ngoruh@neigrinms.gov.in
1225 | Abujam Dinachandrasingh | Lower Division Clerk abujam.dsingh@neigrihms.gov.in
1226 ;| Persara Kharjana Cssd Assistant Grade 1 | persara kharjana@neigrinms.gov.in
1227 | Lalonging Miyngdoh gssd Assistant Grade - i mlyngdoh@neigrihms.gov.in

1228 | Gautam Tamang Security Supervisor gautam.tamang08 @neigrihms.gov.in
1229 | Kimi Nongkynrih Cssd Assistant Grade-2 | kimi.nongkynrin@neigrihms.gov.in
1230 | Kimngaihlian Simte Nursing Officer kim.simte@neigrihms.gov.in

1231 { Linda Salam Nursing Officer linda.salam@neigrihms.gov.in

1232 | Thoudam Shashibaladevi | Nursing Officer thoudam.sdevi@neigrihms.gov.in
1233 | Wanhunlang Blah Hoover Operator wanhunlang.blah@neigrihms.gov.in
1234 i Ashok Kumarthakur Driver Gr.li ashok kthakur20@neigrihms.gov.in
1235 | Pynsan Rudolfrynghang Technical Assistant pynsan.rrynghang@neigrihms.gov.in
1236 ; Marina Maringmei Senior Nursing Officer | m.maringmeil7 @neigrihms.gov.in
1237 | Skhembor L Mawphlang Estate Manager s.Imawphlang@neigrihms.gov.in
1238 | Hema Ram Nursing Officer hema.ram0107 @neigrihms.gov.in
1239 | Tangwa Lakiang Lower Division Clerk tangwa. lakiang@neigrihms.gov.in
1240 | Alexander Lyngdoh Dpa Gr-li alexander.lyngdoh@neigrihms.gov.in
1241 | Dinesh Kumar Nursing Officer dinesh. kumar2101 @neigrihms.gov.in
1242 | Manuelblah g?f?ézt?m Accounts manuel.blah@neigrihms.gov.in

1243 | Sharvan Kumar Nursing Officer sharvan.kumar15@neigrihms.gov.in
1244 | Sandarisha Shylia Jr. Stenographer sandarisha.shylla@neigrihms.gov.in
1245 | Graciella G Ksing Nursing Officer graciella.gksing@neigrihms.gov.in
1246 | Kerry Myrthong Sr. Stenographer kerry.myrthong@neigrihms.gov.in
1247 | Jennifer Shadap Lamare Office Superintendent jennifer.slamare @neigrihms.gov.in
1248 | Cherisa Lyngdoh Accounting Assistant cherisa.lyngdoh@neigrihms.gov.in
1249 | Anil Kumar Meena Accounting Assistant anil. kmeenal0@neigrihms.gov.in
1250 | Wednesday Khonglah Udc w.khonglah@neigrihms.gov.in

1251 | Candida Cordelia Majaw Ldc candida.cmajaw@neigrihms.gov.in
1252 | Marbiangki Shullai 8r. Stenographer m.shullai@neigrihms.gov.in

1253 :ﬁ::rﬂzzlgg: Mary Ldc p.mkharkongor@neigrihms.gov.in
1254 | Subhasish Choudhury Office Superintendent s.choudhury3101@neigrinms.gov.in
1255 | Nalin Mehta Director nalin. mehta@neigrinms.gov.in

1256 | C Lchhakchhuak Sr. Nursing Officer c.lchhakchhuak@neigrihms.gov.in
1257 | Indraraj Singh Nursing Officer indraraj.singh02@neigrinms.gov.in
1258 | Ajay Dhankar Nursing Officer ajay.dhankarl0@neigrihms.gov.in
1259 | Moh Aali Nursing Officer moh.aali23@neigrihms.gov.in

1260 | Radhika Krai Nursing Officer radhika. krai2Z4@neigrinms.gov.in
1261 | Badasukshisha Nongbri Nursing Officer b.nongbri02@neigrinms.gov.in

1262 | Khunungmayum Mdevi Nursing Officer k.mdevi@neigrihms.gov.in
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1263 | Geeta Dmochahary Sr. Nursing Officer g.dmochahary01@neigrihms.gov.in
1264 | Poonama Rsuthar Nursing Officer poonama.rsuthar@neigrinms.gov.in
1265 | Sunil S Shekhawat Nursing Officer s.sshekhawat@neigrihms.gov.in
1266 | Satbir Nursing Officer sathir. 03@neigrihms.gov.in

1267 | Kanu Mprajapati Nursing Officer k-mprajapati@neigrihms.gov.in
1268 | Manish Choudhury Nursing Officer m.choudhuryl4@neigrihms.gov.in
1269 | Durgesh Ksaini Nursing Officer durgesh.ksainil9@neigrihms.gov.in
1270 | Kshetrimayum Bsingh Sr. Nursing Officer kK.bsinghC1@neigrinms.gov.in

1271

Tej Rajprajapat

Nursing Cfficer

tej.rajprajapat18@neigrihms.gov.in

1272 | Vishvajeet Rai Nursing Officer vishvajeet.rai0S@neigrihms.gov.in
1273 | Satdeyal Ram Mts satdeyal.ram@neigrihms.gov.in
1274 | Brolington Warlarpih &;ﬁ::g;taundry b.warlarpih@neigrihms.gov.in

1275 | Rajan Ramrajak Mis rajan.ramrajak@neigrihms.gov.in
1276 | Hannah Dlyngdoh Warden h.dlyngdoh@neigrihms.gov.in

1277 | Philaker Nonghri Warden P nongbril2@neigrihms.gov.in
1278 | Joan Edkhar Housekeeper joan.edkhar@neigrihms_gov.in
1279 | Merilyne Nongsiej Nursing Officer merilyne.nongsiej@neigrihms.gov.in
1280 | Eiia Pashel Sr. Nursing Officer elia.pashel@neigrihms.gov.in

1281 | Js Hringchumanal gx'p?r‘:r:ts;?a%em is.hringchumanal@neigrihms.gov.in
1282 | Amiable Roselyngwi Lady Warden a.rosefyngwi@neigrihms.gov.in
1283 | Badamutang Dympep Assistant Professor b.dympep@neigrihms.gov.in

1284 | Annie Bkhyiem Professor hod-microbiology@neigrihms.gov.in

1285 | Morgan Mylliemngap Assistant Registrar ar-estlii@neigrihms.gov.in

1286 | wandahun Dkhar Librarian neigrihms-clibrary@neigrihms.gov.in

1287 | Badamutlang Dympep Assistant Professor ic-burnsplasticdept@neigrihms.gov.in

1288 | Bliancy War Mts bliancy.war@neigrihms.gov.in
Reginald Richie , ; - .

1289 Shangpliang Nursing Officer r.rshangpliang@neigrihms.gov.in

1290 | Anubrata Mondal Junior Lab Technician anubrata mondal02@neigrihms.gov.in

1291 | Ujjal Goswami g?ggfm Accounts u.goswamiol@neigrihms.gov.in

1292 | Bharat Kumarlabana Nursing Officer bharat klabana@neigrihms.gov.in

hitps:/feoffice.neigrihms.gov.infefile#/draftlIGIHMS0000000076/1 view?source=FILE&documentid=F IGIHMS0000000002&viewParam=ey.Jkb2N1...

1293 | Ankit Bidhuri Nursing Officer ankit.hidhuri01@neigrihms.gov.in

1294 | Gyanendra Kumargurjar Nursing Officer g.kumargurjar@neigrihms.gov.in

1295 | Swapnali Konwar Senior Nursing Officer | s konwar21@neigrihms.gov.in

1296 | Krishan Dev Nursing Officer krishan.dev25@neigrihms.gov.in

1297 | Sagar Maljat Nursing Officer sagar maljat@neigrihms.gov.in

1298 | Bokson Marwein Pharmacist bokson.marwein@neigrihms.gov.in

1299 ; Bryan Aiborlangmawniuh Fire-Guard bryan.amawniuh@neigrihms.gov.in

1300 | Dahunmi Ryngkhlem Pharmacist dahunmi.ryngkhlem@neigrihms.gov.in

1301 | Sunil Kumar Sharma Nursing Officer sunil.ksharmadS@neigrihms.gov.in

1302 | Laltanpuii Pautu Nursing Officer laltanpuii.pautu@neigrihms.gov.in

1303 | Rajesh Regar_ Nursing Officer rajesh.regar@neigrihms.gov.in

1304 | Shanjobeni Yanthan Nursing Officer shanjobeni.yanthan@neigrihms.gov.in

1305 | Ginsuan Guite Record Clerk ginsuan.guite@neigrinrms.gov.in

1306 | Albinson Kurbah Record Clerk albinson.kurbah@neigrinms.gov.in

1307 g:lfg:gg?kharrub on Lower Division Clerk n.bkharrubon@neigrihms.gov.in

1308 | Billbirthstar Pathaw Photographer billbirthstar.pathaw@neigrihms.gov.in
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1309 | Brijesh Kumarkushwaha Photographer b.kkushwaha@neigrihms.gov.in
1310 | Paul Mikikurbah ?;r(:;jz;;grl’:?slt; echnician paul.mikikurbah@neigrihms.gov.in
1311 | Maxwell Clitfordsk Jahrin f;;’rz;‘;;:ng‘;t; echnician | o axwelt.cjahrin@neigrihms.gov.in
1312 | Hilary Lyngdoh Mawphiang | Hoover Operator hilary imawphlang@neigrihms.gov.in
1313 | Riverine Goretti sohtun Nursing Officer riverine.gsohtun@neigrihms.gov.in
1314 | Nenghailhing Lyndahaokip | Lower Division Clerk n.lyndahaockip@neigrihms.gov.in
1315 { Phibanrisha Pathaw Lower Division Clerk phibanrisha.pathaw@neigrihms.gov.in
1316 | Edaker Pyrbot Record Cierk edaker.pyrboli@neigrihms.gov.in
1317 | Worshim Mahongnao Record Clerk w.mahongnac@neigrinms.gov.in
1318 | Halariglin Nongrum Registration Clerk halarielin.nongrum@neigrihms. gov.in
1319 | bBeinaphisha Lyngwa Record Clerk deinaphisha.lyngwa@neigrihms.gov.in
1320 | Rahul Kumarraj Registration Clerk rahul kumarraj@neigrihms.gov.in
1321 | Debabrata Das Store Keeper debabrata.das01@neigrihms . gov.in
1322 | Pulak Matabbar Assistant Dietician pulak. matabbar@neigrihms.gov.in
1323 | Dinesh Chdas Security Supervisor dinesh.chdas@neigrihms gov.in
1324 | vikas Kumar Sanitary inspactor vikas kumar30@neigrihms.gov.in
1325 | Praveen Kumar Accounting Assistant _p-kumar1007@neigrihms.gov.in
1326 | Rahut Kumarraj Radiographer rahul kumarrajl1@neigrinms.gov.in
1327 | Debasis Neog Radicgrapher debasis. neog@neigrihms.gov.in
1328 | Deshraj Gurjar Warden deshraj gurjar01 @neigrihms.gov.in
1329 | Mohit Yadav Store Keeper mohit. yadav18@neigrihms.gov.in
1330 | Pyniaidlang Marbaniang Housekeeper p.marbaniangl4@neigrihms.gov.in
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